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Class TOTAL
PLACE Name Rider Name Horse Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 HAGENBECK SANTINO HS SONITAS SMARTLENA 0 3 8 5 10 6 10 5 47
2 HAGENBECK SANTINO HICKORY RENO 0 4 5 10 6 4 4 2 35
3 NOTTEN AMY CATANDMOUSE 1 10 0 2 8 0 - 10 31
4 WAGNEUR DAVID NEVADA BRENNE 10 4 - 0 8 2 - 0 24
5 BOK ANTON LOVELY MAGNIFICAT 0 - 2 8 0 3 0 8 21
5 DERREZ PAUL CD NICK NAME 6 6 3 1 0 0 2 3 21
6 MUTH BIRGIT SMART SANETTA 4 5 0 0 - 2 0 5 16
7 HENKEL SANDRA BANKERS SPEEDY ACE 1 - 0 3 4 3 3 1 15
8 WAGNEUR DAVID SAN SHERRY MAY 8 2 - 2 1 0 - 1 14
9 NOTTEN AMY/FRANSEN DIRK BOONLIGHT FISHN 0 0 1 4 1 0 - 4 10

10 GERRITS ROB LINDY STAR LIGHT 218 0 5 0 4 0 - 0 - 9
11 DERREZ PAUL SECO DINERO 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 - 8
11 VAN EWIJK COR PERSONALITYS KIND OF MAGIC 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8
12 VAN EWIJK TIM SPIRIT OF GOD 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3

DÖRING MALTE/ JÜRGEN SMOOTHS CAT STYLE - - 6 - - 8 5 - 19
EVERS MAURICE SMART CASH CRUISER 5 - 0 - 5 0 3 - 13
OHLHOFF MICHAEL ZACKS PEPPY REY - - - - - 10 - - 10
DÖRING JÜRGEN KISS MAY CAT - - 4 - - - 6 - 10
DÖRING MALTE ITCHIN POISEN OAK - - 10 - - 0 - - 10
HENDRIKS INGRID MERADAS ACRE - 4 - 1 0 - 3 0 8
DOMNICK WOLFGANG JOYS BOBBIE CAT 1 - 0 - - 0 1 6 8
DÖRING MALTE SMOOTH ANNIVESARY 0 - - - - 8 0 - 8
EVENS RONNY/BREEUR ROEL PLAY LIKE A CHAMPION 0 - 2 6 - - - - 8
FRANSEN DIRK HOT BOCA 0 8 0 - 0 - - - 8
DÖRING MALTE EASELY TRAILER LIGHT - - - - - - 8 - 8
PEULING LENNART SMART MATE DANCER - - 3 - 3 0 0 - 6
BORHEGYI  WOLFGANG/MEYER CHRISTIAN CATTIN CAL BOY 5 - - - - 0 0 - 5
OPITZ RENÉ DMAC TERMINTIOR 3 - 0 - - - - - 3
GEIGER SEBASTIAN TAYLOR MAID FOR SURE - - - - - 1 2 - 3
VIJGEN ROBIN FLETCHS HOT SHOT - - - - - - 1 2 3
MEYER CHRISTIAN FLASCHY VEE - - - - - - 2 - 2
VAN EWIJK COR BADGERS LENA STAR - - - - - 2 0 0 2
VLUGGEN JANEK ACRES OF SHOES 0 - - - 1 - - - 1
HENKEL SANDRA SLY THAT KITTY - - - - - 1 - - 1
NOTTEN AMY SLY ARISTOCRAT - - - - - 1 - - 1
DÖRING MALTE/JÜRGEN ONE TIME COMMANDER 0 - 0 - - 0 - - 0
SMITS HENK/HENKEL SANDRA MADE TO BE WILD 0 - - - - - 0 - 0
PHILLIPS RANDY DOCS LITTLE MAGGI 0 - - - - - - - 0
TESSELY TOM CD CAT CRUISER 0 - - - - - - - 0
NORBERT OTTO BOONLIGHT ROSIE 0 - - - - - - - 0
SKERGET PETER SMART R MELODY - 0 - - - - - - 0
BOOM PETER RILEYS YOUNG CAT - - - 0 - - - - 0
BREEUR ROEL IR LITTLE COLOR - - - - - - 0 - 0
SKERGET PETER HAIDAS SUE - 0 - - - - - - 0
OPITZ RENE FRECKLED WITH SUGAR - - - - - - 0 - 0
BOK ANTON CR ONE TOP PEPTO - - - 0 - - - - 0
SMITS HENK MADE TO BE WILD - - - - - - - 0 0
BREEUR ROEL CDS LITTLE JERRY - - - - 0 - - 0 0
BREEUR ROEL CATTLEMANS CAT - - - - - - 0 0 0
SCHREURS JOHNNY BANDIT B GOOD - - - - - - - 0 0
DERREZ PAUL RH ELECTRIC CAT - - - - - - - 0 0

STANDINGS
 LOWLAND CUTTING TOUR

2013

OPEN CUTTING
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Class TOTAL
PLACE Name Rider Name Horse Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 HAGENBECK SANTINO SEARCHING FOR TIME 6 6 6 0 5 5 - - 28
2 HAGENBECK SANTINO LITTLE ANNA'S ACRE - - - 6 6 6 0 - 18
3 MONMART CLOTHILDE SAN SHERRY MAY 5 5 - - - - - - 10
4 KIK CAITHLYNN SMART CASH CRUISER - - - - - - - 6 6
5 KIK CAITHLYNN PERSONALITYS KIND OF MAGIC - - - - 0 4 - 0 4

OLIVIER SILVANA CCR RAVISHING RUBY 0 - 0 - - - - - 0
OPITZ GINA FRECKLED WITH SUGAR - - - - - - 0 - 0

STANDINGS
 LOWLAND CUTTING TOUR

2013

YOUTH CUTTING
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Class TOTAL
PLACE Name Rider Name Horse Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 EVERS MAURICE SMART CASH CRUISER 10 - 0 - 6 10 6 0 32
2 MUTH BIRGIT SMART SANETTA 0 6 3 2 - 4 1 4 20
3 PAULSSEN EMIEL HICKORY RENO 5 1 0 3 5 - 5 0 19
4 BOK ANTON LOVELY MAGNIFICAT 0 - 0 10 4 0 5 0 19
5 GERRITS ROB LINDY STAR LIGHT 218 8 5 1 1 0 - 3 - 18
6 SCHREURS JOHNNY BANDIT B GOOD 0 3 3 0 1 - 0 8 15

DOMNICK WOLFGANG JOYS BOBBIE CAT 3 - 10 - - 8 10 10 41
SCHREURS JOHNNY HAIDAS LIL DIAMOND 6 4 4 4 - - - - 18
SMITS HENK MADE TO BE WILD 0 - - 8 0 - 8 0 16
VLUGGEN ROBIN GOTCHA MAGIC 6 2 - 6 2 - - - 16
HENDRIKS INGRID MERADAS ACRE - 0 - 5 3 - 2 5 15
MANSEY PETER CATTIN CAL BOY - - 2 - - 5 0 6 13
DÖRING JÜRGEN SMOOTHS CAT STYLE - - - - - 8 5 - 13
DÖRING JÜRGEN ONE TIME COMMANDER - - 8 - - 3 - - 11
DÖRING JÜRGEN KISS MAY CAT - - 6 - - - 4 - 10
STRUSS ANNIKA ESR LEAH - - - - - 6 - - 6
DÖRING MALTE ITCHIN POISEN OAK 4 - 2 - - - - - 6
DÖRING MALTE SMOOTHS CAT STYLE - - 5 - - - - - 5
NORBERT OTTO BOONLIGHT ROSIE 3 - - - - - - - 3
DÖRING MALTE SMOOTH ANNIVESARY 1 - - - - 2 - - 3
FISCHER ANNETT LENA GAY LILY 2 - - - - - - - 2
BOOM PETER CD JO ENA - - - 1 - - - 0 1
BOK ANTON CR ONE TOP PEPTO - - - 0 - - - - 0
DÖRING MALTE EASELY TRAILER LIGHT - - - - - - 0 - 0
KNEIP KIRSTEN FLASHY VEE - - - - - - 0 - 0
PRANG AMBER HAIDAS SUE - 0 - - - - - - 0
DÖRING MALTE ONE TIME COMMANDER - - - - - - 0 - 0

STANDINGS
 LOWLAND CUTTING TOUR

2013

AMATEUR CUTTING
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Class TOTAL
PLACE Name Rider Name Horse Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 FRANSEN DIRK CATANDMOUSE 8 5 5 10 3 4 - 10 45
2 AKIN TANYA HS SONITAS SMARTLENA 4 3 3 5 10 - 10 8 43
3 FRANSEN DIRK BOONLIGHT FISHN 10 8 6 0 0 4 - 6 34
4 SASSEN GWENDOLYN LITTLE ANNA'S ACRE - 0 8 4 6 3 8 4 33
5 JAKUBOWSKI OLAF EXELLENT MERADA 5 6 0 2 0 0 2 0 15
6 DENDAUW-IMBO KENNY MR. FANCY FLO 0 0 1 0 0 6 - 0 7

PEULING LENNART SMART MATE DANCER - - 4 - 8 10 4 - 26
BIENEN RALF SLY THAT KITTY - - - 3 4 8 3 0 18
VREHEN JOLANDA HAIDAS LIL DIAMOND - - 10 8 - - - - 18
VREHEN JOLANDA BANDIT B GOOD - - 2 6 5 - 0 - 13
NARDELLA FREDERIC SMART LEE DOC 3 4 - 0 - 5 0 - 12
VIJGEN ROBIN FLETCHS HOT SHOT - - - - - - 6 5 11
LENNARTZ LUTZ JETTA BORREGO 0 10 0 - - - - - 10
VAN MOURICK ANNEKE CD NICK NAME - - 2 0 - - 5 0 7
TESSELY TOM CD CAT CRUISER 6 - - - - - - - 6
OPITZ GINA FRECKLED WITH SUGAR - - - - - - 3 - 3
LOFFELD MARION JOYS BOBBIE CAT - - 3 - - - - 0 3
STRUSS ANNIKA ESR LEAH 2 - - - - - - - 2
MUTH KLAUS-DIETER HAIDAS LITTLE HOLLY - - - 0 - 2 - - 2
NARDELLA FREDERIC BOBBYDOCS FRECKOLENA 1 - 0 - 0 - - 0 1
HAUK MICHI ATZE FRECKLES CHEX - - - - - - 0 - 0
BECKER KARLO DMAC TERMINTIOR - - 0 - - - 0 - 0
SCHÖRING THOMAS IQ WILL DO - - - - - - 0 - 0
WEHR CHRISTIAN MONEY MAKES THE LAW - - - - - 0 - - 0
EVENS RONNY PLAY LIKE A CHAMPION 0 - - - - - - - 0
VAN MOURICK ANNEKE PLAY THE CD 0 0 - - - - - - 0
FRANSEN DIRK SLY ARISTOCRAT - DQ - - - - - - 0
WEHR CHRISTIAN SOCKS LITTLE LENA - - - - - 0 - - 0

STANDINGS
 LOWLAND CUTTING TOUR

2013

NOVICE AMATEUR CUTTING
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Class TOTAL
PLACE Name Rider Name Horse Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 NARDELLA FREDERIC BOBBYDOCS FRECKOLENA 5 5 0 6 4 - - 6 26
2 BIENEN RALF SLY THAT KITTY - - - 5 5 6 8 0 24
3 AKIN TANYA HS SONITAS SMARTLENA - - - 4 6 - 10 1 21
4 SASSEN GWENDOLYN LITTLE ANNA'S ACRE - 0 5 0 0 5 6 - 16
5 NARDELLA FREDERIC SMART LEE DOC 6 0 - 0 - 0 5 2 13
6 JAKUBOWSKI OLAF EXELLENT MERADA 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 5 11
7 FRANSEN INGRID SLY ARISTOCRAT - 6 3 - - - - - 9
8 BECKER KARL ATZE FRECKLES CHEX 0 - 4 - - - - - 4
8 FRANSEN INGRID HOT BOCA - - - - - - - 4 4
9 DENDAUW-IMBO KENNY MR. FANCY FLO - - - - - 0 - 3 3

BECKER KARLO DMAC TERMINTIOR - - - - - - 0 - 0
BOCHERT BRITTA CCR RAVISHING RUBY - - 0 - - - - - 0
HEKKELMAN DIRK ROYAL SAN HAIDA - - - - - 0 0 - 0
HAUK MICHI ATZE FRECKLES CHEX - - - - - - 0 - 0
SCHÖRING THOMAS IQ WILL DO - - - - - - 0 - 0
OPITZ GINA FRECKLED WITH SUGAR - - - - - - 0 - 0
MICHAEL HEINZ JJ  MISS ZANGA CAT - - - - - 0 - - 0
MUTH KLAUS-DIETER HAIDAS LITTLE HOLLY - - - 0 - 0 - - 0
VIJGEN ROBIN TC BRIGHT SMOKE - - - 0 - - - - 0

ROOKIE CUTTING

STANDINGS
 LOWLAND CUTTING TOUR

2013
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Class TOTAL
PLACE Name Rider Name Horse Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 LIEVENS HILDE SECO DINERO 0 4 10 10 5 8 8 - 45
2 PAULSSEN EMIEL HICKORY RENO 1 6 3 6 4 - 5 8 33
3 MANSEY PETER CATTIN CAL BOY - - 1 4 10 6 6 3 30
4 HENKEL SANDRA BANKERS SPEEDY ACE 5 - 2 8 6 3 3 0 27
5 DERREZ PAUL RH ELECTRIC CAT 3 0 4 0 0 5 10 0 22
6 DERREZ PAUL LUCKY SMART PEPPY 4 0 8 0 3 0 0 4 19
7 VAN EWIJK TIM SPIRIT OF GOD - - 0 0 8 3 - 1 12
8 OPITZ RENÉ DMAC TERMINTIOR 10 - 1 - - - - - 11
9 VAN EWIJK TIM TC SILVER CAT 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
9 DERREZ PAUL CD NICK NAME - - - - - 10 - - 10

10 LIEVENS HILDE CD NICK NAME 8 - - - 0 - - - 8
11 VAN EWIJK TIM EAGELS QTON SONNY KIM 0 - 3 0 0 4 - - 7
11 DERREZ PAUL PLAY STYLISH SOLANOS - - 0 5 - - - 2 7
12 FISCHER ANNETT LENA GAY LILY 6 - - - - - - - 6
12 BREEUR ROEL PLAY LIKE A CHAMPION - - - 6 - - - - 6
12 HAGENBECK SANTINO SEARCHING FOR TIME - - - - - - 0 6 6
12 NOTTEN AMY SLY ARISTOCRAT - - 6 - - - - - 6
13 FRANSEN DIRK CATANDMOUSE 0 5 0 - - - - - 5
13 BORHEGYI  WOLFGANG CATTIN CAL BOY 5 - - - - - - - 5
13 VAN EWIJK TIM QTON SUNNY KIM - - - - - - 0 5 5
13 DÖRING JÜRGEN SMOOTH ANNIVESARY - - 5 - - - - - 5
14 VAN EWIJK COR BADGERS LENA STAR - - - - - 4 - - 4
14 GEIGER SEBASTIAN TAYLOR MAID FOR SURE - - - - - - 4 - 4
12 NORBERT OTTO BOONLIGHT ROSIE 3 - - - - - - - 3
16 STRUZ ANIKA ESR LEAH 2 - - - - - - - 2
16 BREEUR ROEL IR LITTLE COLOR - - - 0 2 - - - 2
16 HEKKELMAN DIRK ROYAL SAN HAIDA - - - - - 2 0 - 2

GEIGER SEBASTIAN CASH'N MAHUBA KC - - - - - 0 - - 0
HAGENBECK SANTINO DIGGERS DOUBLE SAN - - - - - - 0 - 0
PHILLIPS RANDY DOCS LITTLE MAGGI 0 - - - - - - - 0
OPITZ RENE FRECKLED WITH SUGAR - - - - - - 0 - 0
DERREZ PAUL PLAY THE CD - 0 - - - - - - 0
VAN EWIJK COR SPIRIT OF GOD 0 0 - - - - - - 0
HAGENBECK SANTINO SLYTLY PRETTY - - - - - - - 0 0
VAN EWIJK TIM TC BRIGHT SMOKE - - - 0 - - - - 0

STANDINGS
 LOWLAND CUTTING TOUR

2013

10.000 LIMITED CUTTING
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Class TOTAL
PLACE Name Rider Name Horse Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 TOGNAZZI VERA LUCKY SMART PEPPY 5 8 4 5 8 5 6 4 45
2 HAGENBECK SANTINO SEARCHING FOR TIME 0 6 5 10 10 3 0 - 34
2 RENARD MARIE LAURE SAN SHERRY MAY 0 10 - 8 6 4 - 6 34
3 DERREZ PAUL RH ELECTRIC CAT - - 6 0 0 6 0 - 12
4 QUIJS PIM FLETCHS HOT SHOT - - - - - - 5 5 10
5 HULS LARISSA PLAY STYLISH SOLANOS - - 3 6 - - - 0 9
6 FRANSEN DIRK BOONLIGHT FISHN 3 3 - - - - - - 6
6 DERREZ PAUL PLAY THE CD 6 - - - - - - - 6
7 VAN EWIJK COR SPIRIT OF GOD - 5 0 0 0 - - - 5
7 BREEUR ROEL IR LITTLE COLOR - - - 0 5 - - - 5
8 VAN EWIJK COR PERSONALITYS KIND OF MAGIC 0 4 0 0 0 - - - 4
8 OPITZ RENÉ DMAC TERMINTIOR 4 - - - - - - - 4
9 GEIGER SEBASTIAN AD O'LENAS TASHUNA - 0 - - - 2 - - 2

GEIGER SEBASTIAN CASH'N MAHUBA KC - 0 - - 0 - - - 0
HULS LARISSA ELECTRIC CAT - 0 - - - - - - 0
DORIAN CASSANDRA LINDY STAR LIGHT 218 - - - 0 - - - - 0
VAN EWIJK TIM EAGELS QTON SONNY KIM - - - - 0 - - - 0
GERRITS ROB LOVELY MAGNIFICAT - - - - - - - 0 0
GERRITS ROB RILEYS YOUNG CAT - - - - - - - 0 0
HENKEL SANDRA PHOEBES SMART SAM - - - - - - 0 0 0
SASSEN GWENDOLYN SLYTLY PRETTY - - - - - - - 0 0
VAN EWIJK TIM TC SMOKIN GUN 0 - - - - - - - 0

STANDINGS
 LOWLAND CUTTING TOUR

2013

ANY HORSE ANY RIDER  CUTTING
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Class TOTAL
PLACE Name Rider Name Horse Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1 HAGENBECK SANTINO DIGGERS DOUBLE SAN - 6 6 6 8 6 - - 32
2 SANDRA HENKEL PHOEBES SMART SAM 10 - 5 0 4 - - - 19
3 MONMART CLOTHILDE ULYSSE - - - - 6 5 - 6 17
4 BREEUR ROEL CDS LITTLE JERRY 8 - - 5 - - - - 13
5 DE ROSA THOMAS UNDIGO DU BIGNON 5 5 - 0 - - - - 10
5 HAGENBECK SANTINO WRIGHT TO REIGN - - - - 10 - - - 10
6 HARTMANS JORIS BANKERS SPEEDY ACE - - - - 0 4 5 - 9
7 BREEUR ROEL CATTLEMANS CAT 6 0 - - - - - - 6
7 OPITZ NICOLE IQ WILL DO - - - - - - 6 - 6
8 VLUGGEN JANEK GOTCHA WOODEN SHOES - 0 - - 5 - - - 5
8 KALETKA SINA HOLLYWOOD MAVERICK ENOLA - - - - - - 5 - 5
8 VAN YCK JÉRÔME OKIE LITTLE JOHNNY  - - - - - - - 5 5
9 GEIGER SEBASTIAN AD O'LENAS TASHUNA 4 - - - - - - - 4
9 SPEIT JAN-HELGE DEE SUNNY SMART - - 4 - - 0 - - 4
9 SPICKERMANN CAROLINE BR SWEET POWER - - - - - 0 4 0 4
9 QUIJS PIM TC LITTLE CHICA - - - - 0 - - 4 4

10 WIENKEN  FRANK WHIZ BY STERLING 3 - 0 - - - - - 3
10 OBERWEGNER SABINE TARDYS RED PEPPY - - - - 3 - 0 - 3
11 GEIGER SEBASTIAN CASH'N MAHUBA KC 2 - - - - - - - 2

FRANSEN INGRID HOT BOCA 0 0 - - - - - - 0
QUIJS PIM TC BRIGHT STAR - - - 0 - - - - 0
HENKEL SANDRA BR SWEET POWER - - - - 0 - - - 0
VAN YCK JÉRÔME OKIE LITTLE JOHNNY  - - - - - 0 - - 0
WIENEKEN FRANK QIXOTES SNOWMAN - - - - - 0 - - 0
GERRITZEN NICOLE DUDES CUTE AMY - - - - - 0 - - 0
HARTMANS JORIS NENA - - - - - - - 0 0
ALENKA SINA HOLLYWOOD MAVERICK ENO - - - - 0 - - - 0
BECKER KARL ATZE FRECKLES CHEX 0 - - - - - - - 0
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